MIMO Measurement Tips
with Agilent P-Series Power Meters and
U2000 Series USB Power Sensors
Application Note
Multiple-input,multiple-output (MIMO) is the use of multiple antennas at
both the transmitting and receiving ends simultaneously to improve spectral
efficiency. MIMO technology offers tremendous performance improvement for
wireless local area network (WLAN) or cellular technologies such as worldwide

systems. Telenor’s Journal: Telektronikk 2002; 98:53-64. Gesbert, David; Akhtar,
Jabran.
Ordering Information
Related Agilent Literature
Publication title Pub number
P-Series power meters and Power Sensors Configuration
Guide
5989-1252EN
P-Series Power Meters and Sensors, Technical Overview 5989-1049EN
N1911A/N1912A P-Series Power Meters and N1921A/N1922A
Power Sensors Datasheet
5989-2471
U2000 Series USB Power Sensors Datasheet 5989-6278EN
U2000 Series USB Power Sensors Configuration Guide 5989-6281EN
U2000 Series USB Power Sensors Technical Overview 5989-6279EN
Remove all doubt
Our repair and calibration services
will get your equipment back to you,
performing like new, when prom-